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U r b a n  S t r e e t  P h o t o g r a p h y  
proudly presents the best  cover  photos ,  
chosen for our Facebook group in September 2015.  
 
The nominated and featured photographer are:

Adriana Garcia Assis
Agneta Dellfors Ryden
Alexander Merc
Amy Kiley
Andreas Katsakos
Arman Tezcan
Barbara Medvegy
Benoit Rousseau
Chris Candid
Cristina Duca
Danilo Piccioni
Judith Rodriguez
Markos Kyprianos
Mo Gelber
Orna Noar
Ozan Gunay
Pat M Innyc 
Paul Khayat
Philip Cleminson
Salvatore Da Cha
Sami Gencel
Samial H Khan
Titti Dufva



Amy Kiley, September 1



Chris Candid, Sepbember 2



Philip Cleminson, Sepbember 2



Barbara Medvegy, Sepbember 3



Judith Rodriguez, Sepbember 4



Paul Khayat, Sepbember 5



Orna Naor, Sepbember 6



Arman Tezcan, Sepbember 7



Cristina Duca, Sepbember 9



Agneta Dellefors Rydén, Sepbember 10



Alexander Merc, Sepbember  11



Markos Kyprianos, Sepbember 12



Ozan Gunay, Sepbember 13



Salvatore Da Cha, Sepbember 14



Philip Cleminson, Sepbember 15



Chris Candid, Sepbember 15



Sami Gencel, Sepbember 17



Adriana Garcia Assis, Sepbember 18



Mo Gelber, Sepbember 19



Samial H Khan, Sepbember 20



Danilo Piccioni, Sepbember 22



Titti Dufva, Sepbember23



Pat M Innyc, Sepbember 24



Andreas Katsakos, Sepbember 25



Benoit Rousseau, Sepbember 28



Agneta Dellefors Rydén, Sepbember 29



Editorial:

Urban EYE Magazine is the group magazine of Urban Street Photography, a Facebook group.
www.facebook.com/groups/urbanstreetphotographygroup 
 
Admins: 
Simona Sacco 
Steven Gonzalez
Rainer Novotny
Alexander Merc
Stefan Cimer


